DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE CCY RATE REF TAX AMOUNT

AIR FREIGHT 113 4.00 USD 1.0000 ZER 452.00

HANDLING FEE 1 50.00 USD 1.0000 ZER 50.00

CUSTOM & DOC 1 120.00 USD 1.0000 ZER 120.00

PICKUP FEE 1 360.00 USD 1.0000 ZER 360.00

TOTAL AMOUNT 982.00

TAX AMOUNT 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (USD) 982.00

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO UNITED STATES DOLLAR ONLY